
 

CORRIGENDUMNO.1 DATED27.09.2016 

 

TO 

 

TENDER NO   STC/FERT/NTL/UREA/2016-17/01 Dated 16.09.2016 FOR SUPPLY  

OFUREAPRILLED/  GRANULARUREA  

(FERTILIZERGRADE)46%NITROGENMINIMUM  (IN  50  KG  BAGS)  TO  NATIONAL  

TRADING  LIMITED  (NTL)NEPALTHROUGHSTC 
 

 

Clause7(V) Importantdates fortenderare amendedas below: 
 

 

TenderclosingTime/Date                   1100hrs (IST)on06.10.2016 

Tender openingTime/Date 1115hrs (IST)on 06.10.2016 

(Techno-CommercialBids) 

Tender openingTime/Date                  1100hrs (IST) on 07.10.2016 

(PriceBid of qualifying bidders only) 

Validityof offers                                  1100hrs (IST)on27.10.2016 
 

 

All otherTerms and Conditions of TenderNo. STC/FERT/NTL/UREA/2016-17/01 Dated 

16.09.2016 remain unchanged. 
 

 

 

Fordetails visit websiteswww.stc.gov.in,www.tenders.gov.inandwww.eprocure.gov.in. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(KLMalhotra) 

Manager(Marketing) 


